UMSL External Awards, FY2023 to date
External Awards by College, School, Unit (US $)

College of Arts & Sciences
Biology

Center for Behavioral Health
Child Advocacy Center
Computer Science

Criminology & Criminal Justice

Dept of Psychological Science
History

College of Business Admin
Research

College of Education

Dean College of Education

Educ Preparation & Leadership

Educ Sciences & Prof Pgms
Facilities Management

Environmental Health & Safety
Office of Int Stud & Programs

Office of Int Stud & Programs
School of Social Work
VC Research

Community Innov & Action Ctr

Economic and Community

MO Institute of Mental Health

Grand Total

JuL
1,111,504
932,332
95,000

55,148
29,024

985,516
455,516
500,000
30,000
33,000
33,000
11,998
11,998
15,000
8,648,302
24,419

8,623,883
10,805,320

AUG
1,261,553
14,500

1,072,969
109,482

64,602

450,000
450,000
1,673,335

1,130,763
542,572

610,000
610,000

3,198,142
5,000
2,396,948
796,194
7,193,030

Grand Total
2,373,057
946,832
95,000
1,072,969
109,482
55,148
93,626

0

450,000
450,000
2,658,850
455,516
1,630,763
572,572
33,000
33,000
621,998
621,998
15,000
11,846,444
29,419
2,396,948
9,420,077
17,998,350

External Awards by Purpose (US $)

Instruction

Other Sponsored Activities
Research

Grand Total

JuL
545,000
9,241,153
1,019,167
10,805,320

AUG
744,763
5,219,248
1,229,019
7,193,030

Grand Total

1,289,763
14,460,401
2,248,186
17,998,350

External Awards by Source (US S)

Association

Federal

Foundation

MO Local Government

Non-MO State or Local Government

Other University
State of Missouri
Grand Total

JuL
123,995
1,030,399
119,419
15,000
500,000
19,689
8,996,818
10,805,320

AUG
340,614
599,533

2,496,948
587,335

1,626,909
1,541,691
7,193,030

Grand Total

464,609
1,629,932
2,616,367

602,335

500,000
1,646,598

10,538,509
17,998,350
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