UMSL External Awards, FY2023 to date

xternal Awards by College, School, I	Jnit (US \$)		
	JUL	AUG	Grand Total
College of Arts & Sciences	1,111,504	1,261,553	2,373,057
Biology	932,332	14,500	946,832
Center for Behavioral Health	95,000		95,000
Child Advocacy Center		1,072,969	1,072,969
Computer Science		109,482	109,482
Criminology & Criminal Justice	55,148		55,148
Dept of Psychological Science	29,024	64,602	93,626
History			0
College of Business Admin		450,000	450,000
Research		450,000	450,000
College of Education	985,516	1,673,335	2,658,850
Dean College of Education	455,516		455,516
Educ Preparation & Leadership	500,000	1,130,763	1,630,763
Educ Sciences & Prof Pgms	30,000	542,572	572,572
Facilities Management	33,000		33,000
Environmental Health & Safety	33,000		33,000
Office of Int Stud & Programs	11,998	610,000	621,998
Office of Int Stud & Programs	11,998	610,000	621,998
School of Social Work	15,000		15,000
VC Research	8,648,302	3,198,142	11,846,444
Community Innov & Action Ctr	24,419	5,000	29,419
Economic and Community		2,396,948	2,396,948
MO Institute of Mental Health	8,623,883	796,194	9,420,077
irand Total	10,805,320	7,193,030	17,998,350

External Awards by Purpose (US \$)			
	JUL	AUG	Grand Total
Instruction	545,000	744,763	1,289,763
Other Sponsored Activities	9,241,153	5,219,248	14,460,401
Research	1,019,167	1,229,019	2,248,186
Grand Total	10,805,320	7,193,030	17,998,350

External Awards by Source (US \$)			
	JUL	AUG	Grand Total
Association	123,995	340,614	464,609
Federal	1,030,399	599,533	1,629,932
Foundation	119,419	2,496,948	2,616,367
MO Local Government	15,000	587,335	602,335
Non-MO State or Local Government	500,000		500,000
Other University	19,689	1,626,909	1,646,598
State of Missouri	8,996,818	1,541,691	10,538,509
Grand Total	10,805,320	7,193,030	17,998,350